Schulerprinzen/ -prinzessinnen

der Sankt Sebastianus
Schitzenbruderschaft Brenig 1921 e.V.

1974
1983/1984
1984/1985
1985/1986
1986/1987
1987/1988
1988/1989
1989/1990
1990/1991
1991/1992
1992/1993
1993/1994
1994/1995
1995/1996
1996/1997
1997/1998
1998/1999
1999/2000
2000/2001
2001/2002
2002/2003
2003/2004
2004/2005
2005/2006
2006/2007
2007/2008

2008/2009
2010/2011
2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2017
2017/2018

Wolfgang Heuser
Klaus Kirchartz 1)
Thomas Franken
Stefan Pohl

Sascha Schneider
Christoph FuBwinkel 1)
Hendrik Hulz
Markus Zoller
Dominik Kammenhuber
Dirk Fufl3

Markus Kirch
Christina Dticks
Jean Doumet
Dominik Tesch 1)
Verena Lampe 1)
Sandra Clasen 2)
Celal Ay

Martin Clasen 1)3)
Ingo Heuser 2)
Volker Wirtz 2
Andreas Cramer
Simon Krings
Lukas Mazur 3)
Thomas Sosnowski
Matthias Kulbach
Simon Krings
Dominik Hartmann
Melina Bungartz
Christopher Gierer
Tobias Longerich 1)4)5)
Lukas Walter 1)3)
Christian Langel 2)
Paul Walter 1)
Noel Mertschat

Legende:
Bezirksschilerprinz/ -prinzessin (BdHDS)

Kreisjugendkonig/ -konigin (RSB)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Bezirksjugendkonig (RSB)
Bezirksschilerprinz (RSB)
Ditzesanschulerprinz (BdHDS)

St.Sebastianus
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